


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satish Khandal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

09/04/2026

List these matters on 27.04.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DIPESH CHAYAL /43-148-149