


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Khedar for
Mr. Satish Kumar Khandal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

27/04/2026

Learned counsel for the parties seek a week's time to file complete list with respect to the present status of the parties and to whom the fresh notice is required to be issued.

Let the same be filed on or before 01.05.2026 and accordingly, list these matters on 06.05.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J